
Hampshire Road Race League Fixtures 2010-11

Race 

#
Day Date Event Location

1 Saturday 04-Sep-10 Overton 5 Overton, RG25

2 Sunday 19-Sep-10 Victory 5 Mountbatten Centre, Portsmouth PO2 9QA

3 Sunday 10-Oct-10 Solent Half Blackfield, SO45

4 Sunday 07-Nov-10 Lordshill 10 Lordshill, SO16

5 Sunday 21-Nov-10 Gosport Half Bay House School, Gosport PO12 2QP

6 Sunday 16-Jan-10 Stubbington 10k Crofton CC, Stubbington Green, PO14

7 Sunday 06-Feb-10 Ryde 10
Ryde, IOW, PO33

Grid Reference SZ 604925

8 Sunday 20-Feb-10 Bramley 20 Bramley, RG26 5AH

9 Sunday 06-Mar-10 Salisbury 10m
Salisbury 

Salisbury Leisure Centre, SP1 3NR

10 Sunday 27-Mar-10 Eastleigh 10k Fleming Park, Eastleigh SO50

11 Sunday 08-May-10 Alton 10k Treloar College, Alton GU34 4EN

12 Sunday 15-May-10 Netley 10k Queen Victoria Country Park, SO31


